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2023-2024 School Calendar

Monday August 21 Teacher Workday
Tuesday August 22 Professional Meeting
Wednesday August 23 Professional Meeting
Thursday August 24 School Opens (Testing for PK/K on the 24th-25th)
Monday August 28 First day for K
Wednesday August 30 First day for PK
Monday September 4 No School - Labor Day
Wednesday September 27 No School - Professional Development for Staff
Friday October 20 End First Grading Period………… 240 Instructional Hours

(40 days)
Wednesday November 1 No School - Professional Development for Staff
Thursday November 2 Parent Teacher Conferences - HS & JH 3:30-7

Elementary 4:30-8:00
Tuesday November 21 2-Hour Early Dismissal
Wednesday November 22 No School - Thanksgiving Break
Tuesday November 28 School Resumes
Wednesday December 20 2-Hour Early Dismissal
Thursday December 21 No School - Christmas Break
Wednesday January 3 No School - Professional Development for Staff
Thursday January 4 School Resumes
Friday January 5 End Second Grading Period….…240 Instructional Hours

(40 days)
End of First Semester ……………………………………………………….480 Instructional Hours

(80 days)
Monday January 15 No School - MLK Day
Thursday January 18 Parent Teacher Conferences - HS & JH 3:30-7:00

Elementary 4:30-8:00
Monday February 19 No School - Presidents’ Day
Wednesday March 6 No School - Professional Development for Staff
Friday March 15 End Third Grading Period…………282 Instructional Hours

(47 days)
Tuesday March 26 2-Hour Early Dismissal
Wednesday March 27 No School - Easter Break
Wednesday April 3 School Resumes
Monday May 27 No School - Memorial Day
Friday May 31 Last Day for Students (2 hour Early Dismissal for students)

End Fourth Grading Period………294 Instructional Hours
(49 days)

*Possible Make-up Days February 19, March 27, April 2
End of Second Semester …………………………………………………. 576 Instructional Hours

(96 days)
++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL HOURS 1056 (176 Days)
PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCE HOURS 7 (1 Day)
PROFESSIONAL MEETINGS (BEGINNING) 14 (2 Days)
TOTAL SCHOOL CALENDAR HOURS 1077 (179 Days)

TOTAL SCHOOL CALENDAR DAYS FOR STAFF
*August 21, September 27, November 1, January 3, March 6 (184 days - 3 days with a 2 hour delay = 183 days)
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